Edmonton Convention Centre Concession Menu for Animethon 2022

Main Hall :

AM CONCESSION

Matcha Flavor Double Baked Croissant (vegetarian)
Yogurt parfait cup (vegetarian)

Slice of banana or zucchini bread (vegetarian)

LUNCH/DINNER CONCESSION

Assorted sweet Chiffon sandwich

Animethon Cupcake

Pocky - assorted favors

Chinese sweet coconut cocktail bun

Yakitori Chicken Pizza (per slice)

All beef hot dog on Sesame Bun

Teriyaki Hot Dog Japanese mayo, green onion, Seaweed flakes, sesame seed
Takoyaki Octopus Balls 5 pcs with Sweet Mayonnaise, Teriyaki sauce, bonito flake
Ramune drink

HOT SPECIALS
FRIDAY: Crispy Ginger Chicken with Joyce’s Black Pepper Sauce, steamed Broccoli and stir fried rice
SATURDAY: Korean Style BBQ Beef Box with Ginger Sauce, Korean Bancha

**Kimchi, Cucumber, scallions and fresh bean sprout on top of steamed rice
SUNDAY: Hoisin favored Chicken with stir fried vegetable on a bed of sautéed noodles topped with
crispy Noodles

BURGER TENT (Located outside on the Assembly Level Terrace)

Traditional Hamburger

Traditional Hot dog (Toppings on the side: Diced onion, relish, mustard, ketchup, banana peppers)
Katsu Style ECC burger

Traditional Beef burger topped with toasted panko, Katsu sauce and Sesame Slaw Kimchi ECC Dog
Traditional Hot dog topped with Chef Park’s House made kimchi, Kewpie mayo and green onion
Individual bags of chips

Chocolate bars

Soft Drinks

Juices

Bottled Water

Condiments served on ice on side

Burger Tent Combo Traditional Burger/Hot dog with Pop
Specialty ECC Burger/Hot dog with Pop

***ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST. DEBIT/CREDIT CARD PREFERRED (Cash available at limited locations)***

$4.00
$3.75
$3.00

$7.00
$6.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00
$5.00

$7.75
$10.00

$10.00

$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.75
$4.00

$8.00
$10.00



