Edmonton Convention Centre Concession Menu for Animethon 2022

Main Hall :	
AM CONCESSION	44.00
Matcha Flavor Double Baked Croissant (vegetarian)	\$4.00
Yogurt parfait cup (vegetarian)	\$3.75 \$3.00
Slice of banana or zucchini bread (vegetarian)	\$3.00
LUNCH/DINNER CONCESSION	
Assorted sweet Chiffon sandwich	\$7.00
Animethon Cupcake	\$6.00
Pocky – assorted favors	\$3.00
Chinese sweet coconut cocktail bun	\$5.00
Yakitori Chicken Pizza (per slice)	\$5.50
All beef hot dog on Sesame Bun	\$5.00
Teriyaki Hot Dog Japanese mayo, green onion, Seaweed flakes, sesame seed	\$6.00
Takoyaki Octopus Balls 5 pcs with Sweet Mayonnaise, Teriyaki sauce, bonito flake	\$7.00
Ramune drink	\$5.00
HOT SPECIALS	
FRIDAY: Crispy Ginger Chicken with Joyce's Black Pepper Sauce, steamed Broccoli and stir fried rice	\$7.75
SATURDAY: Korean Style BBQ Beef Box with Ginger Sauce, Korean Bancha	\$10.00
**Kimchi, Cucumber, scallions and fresh bean sprout on top of steamed rice	\$10.00
SUNDAY: Hoisin favored Chicken with stir fried vegetable on a bed of sautéed noodles topped with	\$10.00
crispy Noodles	Ψ.σ.σσ
PURCED TENT (Loggical outside on the Assembly Loyal Torrace)	
BURGER TENT (Located outside on the Assembly Level Terrace) Traditional Hamburger	\$5.00
Traditional Hot dog (Toppings on the side: Diced onion, relish, mustard, ketchup, banana peppers)	\$5.00 \$5.00
Katsu Style ECC burger	\$5.00 \$7.00
Traditional Beef burger topped with toasted panko, Katsu sauce and Sesame Slaw Kimchi ECC Dog	\$7.00 \$7.00
Traditional Hot dog topped with Chef Park's House made kimchi, Kewpie mayo and green onion	\$7.00 \$7.00
Individual bags of chips	\$2.50
Chocolate bars	\$2.50
Soft Drinks	\$3.50
Juices	\$3.75
Bottled Water	\$4.00
Condiments served on ice on side	-
	A
Burger Tent Combo Traditional Burger/Hot dog with Pop	\$8.00
Specialty ECC Burger/Hot dog with Pop	\$10.00

^{***}ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST. DEBIT/CREDIT CARD PREFERRED (Cash available at limited locations)***